I-3© 2024 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • Fiber Optics
Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
RU
G
G
ED
 F
IE

H GFR Socket (181-081) 6 SC Connector
9 Customer Specified*
HOW TO ORDER FACTORY-TERMINATED EYE-BEAMTM GLT JUMPERS
1.	Eye-BeamTM GLT system part numbers begin with the FA1000 Basic Part Number
2.	Select fiber size (Consult factory for additional options)
3.	Select operating wavelength
4.	Select jumper cable configuration. Jumpers are supplied standard with 36 inches of fiber
cable. Specific lengths available in part number breakdown as shown below.
STANDARD TOLERANCE
FOR CABLE JUMPERS
Length Tolerance
5 in, up to 2 ft +1/-0 in
Over 2 ft, up to 10 ft +3/-0 in
Over 10 ft, up to 50 ft +6/-0 in
Over 50 ft, up to
100 ft
+1/-0 ft
Over 100 ft +2/-0 ft
Length (36" standard)
4.0 max
End A End B
4.0 max
TACTICAL, FIELD-DEPLOYABLE
Rugged Field and Expanded Beam Fiber Optics
Eye-BeamTM GLT
FA1000 Jumper Cable
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number FA1000 -50 -85 A 1 XXXX A
Basic Number Eye-Beam Jumper Cable
Fiber Size
09 = 9.3/125 Singlemode
50 = 50/125 Multimode
62 = 62.5/125 Multimode
Operating Wavelength
85 = 850nm
13 = 1300/1310nm
15 = 1550nm
End A See Eye-BeamTM GLT Termini table
End B See Eye-BeamTM GLT Termini and Commercial Connectors table
Length (Inches) Ex: -0040 = 40 inches
(Omit for Standard 36 Inches)
Temperature Rating
A = -40°C to +85°C    B = -55°C to +125°C    C = Customer Specified*
“A” and “B” temperature rating use EPO-TEK 353ND epoxy.
“C” temperature rating as per customer specification.